
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 December 2015

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 

December 2015
Amount outstanding as at end-Dec 2015

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

Normal banking 

terms*

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 466,503,953                 22,834,403                        478,634,308                 17,308,482                            

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                11,203,587                        -                                8,722,877                              

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 44,508,307                   4,352,200                          36,237,987                   2,807,397                              

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 114,482,000                 16,640,700                        219,092,380                 11,872,726                            

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 67,318,700                   5,680,000                          176,938,705                 4,093,617                              

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                     -                                     1,339,522                     -                                        

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

11 Bank One Limited 18,405,000                   344,000                             36,753,986                   232,958                                 

12 National Commercial Bank Ltd 975,000                        3,855,240                          942,808                        2,343,190                              

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 12,320,000                   400,000                             16,334,809                   307,284                                 

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                        -                                     548,875                        -                                        

TOTAL 726,468,978                 65,310,130                        966,823,380                 47,688,531                            

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at  31 December 2015.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

*The figures may include student loans granted under normal banking terms prior to 15 April 2013 


